
MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 51698564

Data publicarii 17.11.20

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.652,61 RON - 1.652,61 RON

Descriere: 1 SAPUN LICHID 5L CU DEZINFECTANT BUC 10 48.74 487.40 92.61 2 SACI BUC 70 1.43 100.10 19.02 3 PERII WC BUC 20 10.08 201.60 38.30 4 PRES INTRARE BUC 6 25.20 151.20 28.73 5 SACI MENAJ 60L BUC 40 5.04 201.60 38.30 6 SACI MENAJ 35L BUC 50 4.20 210.00 39.90 7 MATURA SORG BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 8 FARAS BUC 6 6.72 40.32 7.66 9 MANUSI MENAJ BUC 30 2.52 75.60 14.36 10 MOP BUMBAC BUC 15 6.72 100.80 19.15
